
Date Day Subject Syllabus

21.02.24 Wednesday Computer

Chpter: 8 Basic of Coding :Stepwise Thinking

Chpter: 9 Coding :Advanced Scripts in Scratch

 Chpter: 10 Coding : Creating Animated Games in Scratch

Chpter: 11 Internet

01.03.24 Friday Mathematics
Chpter 6 Fraction

Chpter 10 Perimeter and Area

Chpter 13 Data Handling

02.03.24 Saturday GK Practice questions and Current Affairs

03.03.24 Sunday

04.03.24 Monday Hindi 

पाठ १६ महात्मा बुद्ध और अगंुलिमाि ,पाठ १७ मुर्ख कौन 
,कविता १८ कौन तुम्हें अच्छा िगता है व्याकरण :पाठ १२ 
शब्द भंडार ,१३ विराम चिह्न,पाठ १४ अशुवद्ध शोधन ,पाठ १५ 
मुहािरे Creative writing -पाठ १७ पत्र िेर्न ,पाठ १९ 
ननबंध िेर्न

05.03.24 Tuesday

06.03.24 Wednesday EVS

Chp.15 Plant Life 

Chp. 16 Animal life

Chp. 17 Body coverings of animals

Chp.  19 Beyond the sky

Map - 11 , Map - 12 , Map - 13 .

07.03.24 Thursday

08.03.24 Friday

09.03.24 Saturday Marathi

पाठ ११. पैशािी ककंमत,  १४. िोरी : पहहिी आणि शिेटिी, 
कविता १५. ओळर्ा पाहू. व्याकरण -  समानार्थी, विरुद्धार्थी शब्द, 

लिगं, ििन, शब्द समुहासाठी एक शब्द,  िाक्यप्रिार, जोडशब्द, 

अकंिेर्न (३१-४०), ननबंध, चित्रििखन.

10.03.24 Sunday

11.03.24 Monday English
Poem 12 A Corner of bread, Prose Chp15 Return to nature,  

Grammar :Chp:15 Prepositions  Chp:16 Conjunctions               

Chp 19 Tenses  Creative Writing : Essay writing                                              

  Principal

Holiday
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